



BID TABULATION

Sand Ridge Road Resurfacing, Rehabilitation (RRR) Full Depth Reclamation

MCP-013-20 / RA49-02-21

Mobile County, Alabama

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 @ 10:00 AM

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	John G. Walton Construction Company		H.O. Weaver & Sons	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
201C000	Clearing (Approximately 1 Acres)	1	LS	\$ 9,562.81	\$ 9,562.81	\$ 7,059.00	\$ 7,059.00
209A000	Mailbox Reset, Single	1	EA	\$ 175.79	\$ 175.79	\$ 362.91	\$ 362.91
210A000	Unclassified Excavation	200	CY	\$ 44.67	\$ 8,934.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00
210D022	Borrow Excavation (Loose Truckbed Measurement) (A-2-4) (0) Or A-4 (0)	350	CY	\$ 26.56	\$ 9,296.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.50
302A000	Full Depth Reclamation, 9" Thick	10800	SY	\$ 5.06	\$ 54,648.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 64,260.00
302B000	Portland Cement for Full Depth Reclamation	300	Ton	\$ 241.22	\$ 72,366.00	\$ 268.24	\$ 80,472.00
401A000	Bituminous Treatment Type A	10800	SY	\$ 1.26	\$ 13,608.00	\$ 1.39	\$ 15,012.00
405A000	Tack Coat	150	Gal	\$ 4.35	\$ 652.50	\$ 3.98	\$ 597.00
410H000	Material Remixing Device	1	EA	\$ 4,066.66	\$ 4,066.66	\$ 17,068.47	\$ 17,068.47
424A360	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range C/D	1300	Ton	\$ 99.07	\$ 128,791.00	\$ 97.27	\$ 126,451.00
430B019	Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT #7, #78, #710)	200	Ton	\$ 73.41	\$ 14,682.00	\$ 89.21	\$ 17,842.00
430B040	Aggregate Surfacing (Crushed Aggregate Base, Type B)	125	Ton	\$ 70.73	\$ 8,841.25	\$ 65.66	\$ 8,207.50
600A000	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 46,783.92	\$ 46,783.92	\$ 59,186.96	\$ 59,186.96
610D000	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	530	SY	\$ 6.33	\$ 3,354.90	\$ 2.37	\$ 1,256.10
650A000	Topsoil	500	CY	\$ 22.85	\$ 11,425.00	\$ 35.66	\$ 17,830.00
652A100	Seeding	1	Acre	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,411.80	\$ 1,411.80
652C000	Mowing	2	Acre	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 147.07	\$ 294.14
654A000	Solid Sodding	6000	SY	\$ 4.98	\$ 29,880.00	\$ 5.29	\$ 31,740.00
656A010	Mulching	1	Acre	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 941.20	\$ 941.20
665G000	Sandbags	60	Each	\$ 9.60	\$ 576.00	\$ 2.94	\$ 176.40

665J002	Silt Fence	300	LF	\$ 3.90	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 4.12	\$ 1,236.00
665O001	Silt Fence Removal	300	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 360.00	\$ 1.18	\$ 354.00
665Q002	Wattle	950	LF	\$ 7.80	\$ 7,410.00	\$ 8.24	\$ 7,828.00
680A001	Geometric Controls	1	LF	\$ 6,322.91	\$ 6,322.91	\$ 12,550.67	\$ 12,550.67
698A000	Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$30,000.00)	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
701A227	Solid White, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	2	Mile	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 3,823.63	\$ 7,647.26
701A230	Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	1.5	Mile	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 3,823.63	\$ 5,735.45
701A244	Broken Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	0.5	Mile	\$ 1,974.00	\$ 987.00	\$ 1,935.34	\$ 967.67
701C000	Broken Temporary Traffic Stipe	0.5	Mile	\$ 540.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 529.42	\$ 264.71
701C001	Solid Temporary Traffic Stipe	1.5	Mile	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 1,058.85	\$ 1,588.28
703A003	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	52	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 5.88	\$ 305.76
703D001	Temporary Traffic Control Markings	52	SF	\$ 3.60	\$ 187.20	\$ 3.53	\$ 183.56
705A031	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 1-A	235	Each	\$ 4.80	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 4.71	\$ 1,106.85
705A037	Pavement Markers, Class A-H, Type 2-D	125	Each	\$ 4.80	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.71	\$ 588.75
740B000	Construction Signs	270	SF	\$ 10.80	\$ 2,916.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 1,984.50
740D000	Channelizing Drums	100	Each	\$ 93.65	\$ 9,365.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
740E000	Cones (36 Inches High)	150	Each	\$ 28.10	\$ 4,215.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
740M001	Ballast for Cone	150	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.50
740O000	Pilot Car	1	Each	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 11,512.90	\$ 11,512.90
1002-A	Residential Asphalt Driveway	66	SY	\$ 53.16	\$ 3,508.56	\$ 128.71	\$ 8,494.86
TOTAL BID					\$ 487,087.00		\$ 512,527.20

Certified:



Alan Killen, PE